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SEEING IS 
BELIEVING 
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– MidMix III – the advancement of all PostMix systems!
The drink concentrate is mixed in a special mixing block comple-
tely sealed from air and is injected into fresh water while the 
finished drink is dispensed through a special hygienic and 
tempered glass tube. This tube is then immediately rinsed 
with fresh water:  no residues, no drying up and visible 
cleanliness!  Experience hygiene at a new level!

With its fully automated and intelligent refill system, it is the ultimate 
independent solution for any buffet. Fresh and chilled juices are dispensed 
through the carafe without any additional effort for staff, while ensuring 
maximum hygiene.

NEW

THE NEW VISI!  
IT HAS ARRIVED TO CHANGE EVERYTHING!

VISI M 4

You save CO2 emissions
According to a university study each 
FRUCTOMAT saves the immense 
amount of up to 20,600kg CO2 
per year / per location! 

You save energy
FRUCTOMAT only cools the required 
quantity and thus, saves up to 
80 % of energy (compared to refri-
gerators or bottle/can machines).

You save on logistics & transport
Depending on the beverage or con-
centrate used, FRUCTOMAT saves 
between 80 % and 95 % on logistics 
and transport costs.

Simply 
more 

efficient

TH E INNOVATIVE 
FRUCTOMAT SYSTEM

=
CONCENTRATE WATER DONE

MidMix | | || | |®

WHAT YOU SEE IS WHAT YOU GET



WITH SUPERIOR TECHNOLOGY
ABSOLUTELY EVERYTHING IS IN VIEW 

– 4 juices + chilled water (Co2 optional)– Bag-in-Box concentrates in the machine housing 
or the base cabinet – Automatic cleaning and high hygienic safety– Perfect mixing result thanks to the patented 
MidMix® technology– Fully electronic control for precise, 
consistent dosing– Easy handling - simple refilling, programming, 
service and cleaning– Contactless and electronic “concentrate empty 
notification” function – Drip tray with electronic monitoring 
(„FULL“ and position control) - optional– Made-to-last! = Industrial quality with 
robust materials– Decorative front panels, scratch-resistant and 
easy to replace

SMART A-REFILL: 
The glass carafes are refilled fully 

automatically, saving staff from extra 
work and worries during peak times. 

Thanks to the smart technology, there 
are always fresh and chilled juices 

available for your guests!

FLEXIBLE DECO:
For optimal adaptation to any 

interior design or brand promotion.

INTEGRATED DRIP TRAY
for easy cleaning

COMPACT & FLEXIBLE: 
The first carafe dispenser in the world 
with such a small space requirement! 
For flexible installations thanks to the 
model variants and design options.

HIGHER HYGIENE:
The juices in the glass carafes are 
protected from dust, germs, 
virus droplets, etc. = generally safe 
from external contamination.

INTEGRATED CARAFES:
Your guests see the juices in the 

closed glass carafes, which creates 
a feeling of reliability and trust 

and thus higher acceptance of 
the beverage offer.

Space for your own logo

EASY TO CLEAN:
Automatic cleaning with each refill, 
the glass carafes can be easily 
removed by staff and they are suita-
ble for cleaning in the dishwasher.

THE ADVANTAGES 
AT  A  GLANCE :

EASY 
PROGRAMMING

INDUSTRIAL 
QUALITY

VISI M 4

VISI L 4
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AUTOMATIC 
CLEANING

WORLD‘S
FIRST

SIMPLE
HANDLING

FULLY AUTOMATED 
REFILL SYSTEM

IQ



Uncomplicated 
replacement  
of the Bag in Box 
units in the 
base cabinet

VISI M 4

DETAILS & TECHNICS
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Easy handling
cleaning and service

Protective structure coating All devices are 
HACCP approved

Intelligent
drink output

HACCP
CHECK

Simple access,
easy cleaning
and very easy
removal of the 
glass carafes

Full automatic 
refill started 
by invisible 
electronic sensors

 VISI VIDEO

ALL our models are equipped with the unique and patented mixing system MidMix III.
1) FSS = Flood security system: avoids water flood problems due to extra safety valve on water entrance. 

2) SIV - syrup injection valve for perfect mixing result

Art. Nr.
Width
Height
Depth
Outlet height (max. cup height)
Weight
Product selection (incl. water)
Flavours
Mixing ratio for concentrates
Bag-space dimensions WxDxH
Quantity of selected drink
Cooling capacity
Dispensing temperature
Water pressure in bar
Voltage
Power max.
CO2-carbonator
FSS  ¹
Flowmeter (water)
Fully automatic refill
Dispensing area LED light
Bookkeeping
Monitoring Sanitation /
Cleaning Interval
Syrup Injection Valve (SIV ²)
Concenrate empty message
Water gallon + pumpset

SIZE INCL. PACKAGING
Width
Height
Depth
Weight incl. Packaging

frucB0851
540 mm
430 mm
500 mm
160 mm

55 kg
5
4

1+4 ... 1+49
-

 PULS
28 l/h

5°C - ambient
min 1,5 - max 6 

230 V/ 50-60 Hz
250 W

-
3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

OPTIONAL

frucB0854
540 mm
640 mm
500 mm
160 mm

61 kg
6
4

1+4 ... 1+49
500 x 340 x 200 mm

PULS
28 l/h

5°C - ambient
min 1,5 - max 6 

230 V/ 50-60 Hz
330 W
3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

OPTIONAL

frucB0856
540 mm
890 mm
500 mm
160 mm

64 kg
6
4

1+4 ... 1+49
500 x 340 x 450 mm

PULS
28 l/h

5°C - ambient
min 1,5 - max 6 

230 V/ 50-60 Hz
330 W
3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

OPTIONAL

frucB0853
540 mm
640 mm
500 mm
160 mm

57 kg
5
4

1+4 ... 1+49
500 x 340 x 200 mm

PULS
28 l/h

5°C - ambient
min 1,5 - max 6 

230 V/ 50-60 Hz
250 W

-
3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

OPTIONAL

frucB0855
540 mm
890 mm
500 mm
160 mm

60 kg
5
4

1+4 ... 1+49
500 x 340 x 450 mm

PULS
28 l/h

5°C - ambient
min 1,5 - max 6 

230 V/ 50-60 Hz
250 W

-
3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

OPTIONAL

frucB0852
540 mm
430 mm
500 mm
160 mm

59 kg
6
4

1+4 ... 1+49
-

 PULS
28 l/h

5°C - ambient
min 1,5 - max 6 

230 V/ 50-60 Hz
330 W
3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

OPTIONAL

DATA VISI M 4 
STILL

VISI M 4  
CO2

VISI L 4  
CO2

VISI XL 4 
CO2

VISI L 4  
STILL

VISI XL 4  
STILL

600 mm
500 mm
540 mm

58 kg

600 mm
500 mm
540 mm

62 kg

600 mm
680 mm
540 mm

60 kg

600 mm
680 mm
540 mm

64 kg

600 mm
920 mm
540 mm

63 kg

600 mm
920 mm
540 mm

67 kg

ALL our models are equipped with the unique and patented mixing system MidMix III.
1) FSS = Flood security system: avoids water flood problems due to extra safety valve on water entrance. 

2) SIV - syrup injection valve for perfect mixing result

Art. Nr.
Width
Height
Depth
Outlet height (max. cup height)
Weight
Product selection (incl. water)
Flavours
Mixing ratio for concentrates
Bag-space dimensions WxDxH
Quantity of selected drink
Cooling capacity
Dispensing temperature
Water pressure in bar
Voltage
Power max.
CO2-carbonator
FSS  ¹
Flowmeter (water)
Fully automatic refill
Dispensing area LED light
Bookkeeping
Monitoring Sanitation /
Cleaning Interval
Syrup Injection Valve (SIV ²)
Concenrate empty message
Water gallon + pumpset

SIZE INCL. PACKAGING
Width
Height
Depth
Weight incl. Packaging

frucB0851
540 mm
430 mm
500 mm
160 mm

55 kg
5
4

1+4 ... 1+49
-

 PULS
28 l/h

5°C - ambient
min 1,5 - max 6 

230 V/ 50-60 Hz
250 W

-
3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

OPTIONAL

frucB0854
540 mm
640 mm
500 mm
160 mm

61 kg
6
4

1+4 ... 1+49
500 x 340 x 200 mm

PULS
28 l/h

5°C - ambient
min 1,5 - max 6 

230 V/ 50-60 Hz
330 W
3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

OPTIONAL

frucB0856
540 mm
890 mm
500 mm
160 mm

64 kg
6
4

1+4 ... 1+49
500 x 340 x 450 mm

PULS
28 l/h

5°C - ambient
min 1,5 - max 6 

230 V/ 50-60 Hz
330 W
3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

OPTIONAL

frucB0853
540 mm
640 mm
500 mm
160 mm

57 kg
5
4

1+4 ... 1+49
500 x 340 x 200 mm

PULS
28 l/h

5°C - ambient
min 1,5 - max 6 

230 V/ 50-60 Hz
250 W

-
3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

OPTIONAL

frucB0855
540 mm
890 mm
500 mm
160 mm

60 kg
5
4

1+4 ... 1+49
500 x 340 x 450 mm

PULS
28 l/h

5°C - ambient
min 1,5 - max 6 

230 V/ 50-60 Hz
250 W

-
3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

OPTIONAL

frucB0852
540 mm
430 mm
500 mm
160 mm

59 kg
6
4

1+4 ... 1+49
-

 PULS
28 l/h

5°C - ambient
min 1,5 - max 6 

230 V/ 50-60 Hz
330 W
3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

OPTIONAL

DATA VISI M 4 
STILL

VISI M 4  
CO2

VISI L 4  
CO2

VISI XL 4 
CO2

VISI L 4  
STILL

VISI XL 4  
STILL

600 mm
500 mm
540 mm

58 kg

600 mm
500 mm
540 mm

62 kg

600 mm
680 mm
540 mm

60 kg

600 mm
680 mm
540 mm

64 kg

600 mm
920 mm
540 mm

63 kg

600 mm
920 mm
540 mm

67 kg

Inside view 
VISI L 4

VISI L 4

Easy access 
to the
technics box

Uncomplicated 
replacement  
of the Bag in Box 
in the device



ASCO DRINK MACHINES
Produktions- & HandelsgmbH
Steyrer Straße 80
A-4470 Enns

We are at your service:
Monday - Thursday 07:30 - 12:00 
and 12:30 - 16:30
Friday 7:30 - 12:00

Telefon: +43 (0) 7223 86197-0
Telefax: +43 (0) 7223 86197-9
E-Mail: office@asco.at 
Website: www.asco.at 
www.fructomat.com

MADE IN AUSTRIA

B Y  A S C O  D R I N K  M A C H I N E S

FRUCTOMAT the „Drink Machine-Evolution“


