



WHAT YOU SEE IS WHAT YOU GET



MidMix III – the advancement of all PostMix systems!

The drink concentrate is mixed in a special mixing block completely sealed from air and is injected into fresh water while the finished drink is dispensed through a special hygienic and tempered glass tube. This tube is then immediately rinsed with fresh water: **no residues, no drying up and visible cleanliness!** Experience hygiene at a new level!





THE NEW VISI! IT HAS ARRIVED TO CHANGE EVERYTHING!

With its fully automated and intelligent refill system, it is the ultimate independent solution for any buffet. Fresh and chilled juices are dispensed through the carafe without any additional effort for staff, while ensuring maximum hygiene.



FRUCTÖMAT



WITH SUPERIOR TECHNOLOGY ABSOLUTELY EVERYTHING IS IN VIEW

Space for your own logo

INTEGRATED CARAFES:

Your guests see the juices in the closed glass carafes, which creates a feeling of reliability and trust and thus higher acceptance of the beverage offer.

SMART A-REFILL:

The glass carafes are refilled fully automatically, saving staff from extra work and worries during peak times. Thanks to the **smart technology**, there are always fresh and chilled juices available for your guests!

FLEXIBLE DECO:

For optimal adaptation to any interior design or brand promotion.



COMPACT & FLEXIBLE:

The first carafe dispenser in the world with **such a small space** requirement! For flexible installations thanks to the model variants and design options.

EASY TO CLEAN:

Automatic cleaning with each refill, the glass carafes can be easily removed by staff and they are suitable for cleaning in the dishwasher.

HIGHER HYGIENE:

The juices in the glass carafes are protected from dust, germs, virus droplets, etc. = generally safe from external contamination.

THE ADVANTAGES AT A GLANCE:

- 4 juices + chilled water (Co² optional)
- Bag-in-Box concentrates in the machine housing or the base cabinet
- Automatic cleaning and high hygienic safety
- Perfect mixing result thanks to the patented MidMix® technology
- Fully electronic control for precise, consistent dosing
- Easy handling simple refilling, programming, service and cleaning
- Contactless and electronic "concentrate empty notification" function
- Drip tray with electronic monitoring ("FULL" and position control) - optional
- Made-to-last! = Industrial quality with robust materials
- Decorative front panels, scratch-resistant and easy to replace

VISIL 4



INTEGRATED DRIP TRAY

for easy cleaning



FULLY AUTOMATED REFILL SYSTEM



SIMPLE HANDLING



AUTOMATIC CLEANING



EASY PROGRAMMING



INDUSTRIAL QUALITY



DETAILS & TECHNICS











VISI M 4

Uncomplicated replacement of the Bag in Box units in the base cabinet

Simple access, easy cleaning and very easy

removal of the

glass carafes







Full automatic refill started by invisible electronic sensors





Intelligent

drink output





All devices are **HACCP** approved

Easy handling cleaning and service

DATA	VISI M 4 STILL	VISI M 4 CO2	VISI L 4 STILL	VISI L 4 CO2	VISI XL 4 STILL	VISI XL 4 CO2
Art. Nr.	frucB0851	frucB0852	frucB0853	frucB0854	frucB0855	frucB0856
Width	540 mm	540 mm	540 mm	540 mm	540 mm	540 mm
Height	430 mm	430 mm	640 mm	640 mm	890 mm	890 mm
Depth	500 mm	500 mm	500 mm	500 mm	500 mm	500 mm
Outlet height (max. cup height)	160 mm	160 mm	160 mm	160 mm	160 mm	160 mm
Weight	55 kg	59 kg	57 kg	61 kg	60 kg	64 kg
Product selection (incl. water)	5	6	5	6	5	6
Flavours	4	4	4	4	4	4
Mixing ratio for concentrates	1+4 1+49	1+4 1+49	1+4 1+49	1+4 1+49	1+4 1+49	1+4 1+49
Bag-space dimensions WxDxH	-	-	500 x 340 x 200 mm	500 x 340 x 200 mm	500 x 340 x 450 mm	500 x 340 x 450 mm
Quantity of selected drink	PULS	PULS	PULS	PULS	PULS	PULS
Cooling capacity	28 l/h	28 l/h	28 l/h	28 l/h	28 l/h	28 l/h
Dispensing temperature	5°C - ambient	5°C - ambient	5°C - ambient	5°C - ambient	5°C - ambient	5°C - ambient
Water pressure in bar	min 1,5 - max 6	min 1,5 - max 6	min 1,5 - max 6	min 1,5 - max 6	min 1,5 - max 6	min 1,5 - max 6
Voltage	230 V/ 50-60 Hz	230 V/ 50-60 Hz	230 V/ 50-60 Hz	230 V/ 50-60 Hz	230 V/ 50-60 Hz	230 V/ 50-60 Hz
Power max.	250 W	330 W	250 W	330 W	250 W	330 W
CO2-carbonator	-	✓	-	✓	-	✓
FSS ¹	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Flowmeter (water)	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Fully automatic refill	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Dispensing area LED light	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Bookkeeping	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Monitoring Sanitation /	✓	1	1	1	√	1
Cleaning Interval	•	•	~	v	v	•
Syrup Injection Valve (SIV²)	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	1
Concenrate empty message	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	1
Water gallon + pumpset	OPTIONAL	OPTIONAL	OPTIONAL	OPTIONAL	OPTIONAL	OPTIONAL

ALL our models are equipped with the unique and patented mixing system MidMix III. 1) FSS = Flood security system: avoids water flood problems due to extra safety valve on water entrance.
2) SIV - syrup injection valve for perfect mixing result

SIZE INCL. PACKAGING						
Width	600 mm					
Height	500 mm	500 mm	680 mm	680 mm	920 mm	920 mm
Depth	540 mm					
Weight incl. Packaging	58 kg	62 kg	60 kg	64 kg	63 kg	67 kg







Protective structure coating



FRUCTOMATthe "Drink Machine-Evolution"

ASCO DRINK MACHINES

Produktions- & HandelsgmbH Steyrer Straße 80 A-4470 Enns

We are at your service: Monday - Thursday 07:30 - 12:00 and 12:30 - 16:30 Friday 7:30 - 12:00



